

## Redcliffe State High School - Schedule of Fees - 2026

Subject	Subject Code	Subject Fee (Additional to SRS)		Total Cost (Per year)	Additional Information
Year 11					
PROGRAM OF EXCELLENCE - RUGBY LEAGUE		Training Shirt Training Shorts Playing Shorts Playing Socks Singlet Hat Polo Shirt Transport to games	\$24.50 \$25.00 \$23.00 \$10.00 \$22.50 \$12.50 \$26.50 \$106.00	\$250.00	NB: Camp will be invoiced separately
GIRLS SPORT & FITNESS ACADEMY includes CERTIFICATE III in SPORT, AQUATICS & RECREATION (Certificate II Sport & Recreation)	ZSA	Certificate II Sport & Rec Certificate III Gap Fee Program Fee First Aid (only applicable if student does not have current first aid)	\$395.00 \$100.00 \$35.00 \$75.00	\$530.00	First Aid invoiced in Year 12
		Training Shirt Training Shorts Polo Shirt Hat Additional Equipment for Program	\$24.50 \$25.00 \$26.50 \$20.00 \$24.00	\$120.00	NB: Camp will be invoiced separately
CERTIFICATE II IN CONSTRUCTION PATHWAYS	CPZ	Additional consumables / materials for projects	\$100.00	\$120.00	RTO: Redcliffe SHS
CERTIFICATE II IN ENGINEERING PATHWAYS	EPZ	Additional consumables / materials for projects	\$100.00	,	RTO: Blue Dog Training \$1200 if not using VETis/Career Ready Funding (Blue Dog will invoice directly to families) NB: Annual Fee \$100 payable to school
FURNISHING SKILLS	FUR	Additional consumables / materials for projects	\$100.00	\$100.00	
CERTIFICATE III HOSPITALITY	HOZ	Additional consumables / ingredients	\$200.00	\$200.00	RTO: Redcliffe SHS Annual Fee Two (2) year course
CERTIFICATE III IN BUSINESS	ZBS	Per Certificate Program Fee	\$395.00 \$35.00	\$430.00	RTO Provider: Binnacle
CERTIFICATE III IN FOOD PROCESSING (Micro Brewing)	ZFB	Consumables / Ingredients	\$100.00		RTO: Redcliffe SHS Annual Fee Two (2) year course
CERTIFICATE III IN FITNESS (Certificate II Sport & Recreation)	ZFI	Certificate II Fee Certificate III Gap Fee (Upgrade) Program Fee	\$395.00 \$100.00 \$35.00	\$530.00	
CERTIFICATE II IN SAMPLING & MEASUREMENT	ZSM	First Aid (only applicable if student does not have current first aid)  Certificate Fee Lab coat & safety glasses	\$75.00 \$500.00 \$30.00	\$530.00	Only First Aid invoiced in Year 12  RTO: TAFE \$500.00 - VETIS/Career Ready funding option
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC		Instrumental Music Program Fee Instrument Hire Fee	\$80.00 \$100.00		Hire Fee only if required